
WMDA/CAR ENDORSED 
MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS & SERVICE PROVIDERS

Be sure to check out these companies endorsed by WMDA/CAR.

ATM MACHINES 
Intelicom, Inc. 
Larry Shapero

1-877-666-6269
intelicom@verizon.net

AUTO PARTS SUPPLIER
Parts Authority
Michael Ground
202-829-6315

mground@partsauthority.com

CONVENIENCE STORE  
PRODUCTS

Century Distributors, Inc.
Lori Rodman

301-212-9100
lrodman@centurydist.com

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING
First Merchant Services

Dan Cohen
1-866-511-4367, ext. 105
dcohen@firstmerchant.us

ELECTRICITY PROGRAM
Sprague Energy (MAAGIC)

Tom Gussen
732-440-0031

Fax: 732-440-0039
tgussen@spragueenergy.com

LEGAL SERVICES
Lynott, Lynott & Parsons, P.A.

James L. Parsons, Jr.
301-424-5100

jparsons@llplawfirm.com

OIL BUYING PROGRAM 
REIT Lubricants Company

Chevron/Havoline 
Jamie Atkinson

800-423-3624  I  443-309-9929 cell
jatkinson@reitlube.com

TRASH/DUMPSTER BROKER
Premier Waste Group

Bob Gluth 
410-921-3660

Rich Good (New Accounts)
443-534-5961

customerservice@premierwastegroup.com

WEBSITE DESIGN &  
MANAGEMENT

Net Driven
1-877-860-2005

sales@netdriven.com

WMDA/CAR LEGISLATIVE & 
REGULATORY INFORMATION

WMDA/CAR
Kirk McCauley

301-390-0900, ext. 114
kmccauley@wmda.net

4321 0000 0000 0000
FMS INC

4321 0000 0000 0000
FMS INC

LET YOUR MEMBERSHIP WORK FOR YOU!
Simply participate in all of the programs for which you are eligible and you will  

save or make enough to pay for your membership in WMDA/CAR!


